
Wangaratta High School - Rebecca YOUNGER
Monday, 01 Aug 2022 to Wednesday, 31 Aug 2022

Mon 01 Aug
08:45AM - 09:00AM Week 4

08:45AM - 09:00AM Staff Briefing (all staff)

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 3

Tue 02 Aug
09:00AM - 03:30PM Year 11 2023 Course selection

09:00AM - 03:30PM year 12 2023 Course Selection

09:00AM - 03:30PM Upper Hume Boys & Girls Year 7 & 8 Basketball

Wed 03 Aug
09:00AM - 06:00PM Deb Ball set up hall and final practice day. Year 11 & 12.

09:00AM - 03:30PM CLC Trampoline

09:30AM - 02:30PM Health Careers Forum

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal - Term 3

Thu 04 Aug
03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 3

Fri 05 Aug
07:00PM - 10:00PM Deb Ball #2

Mon 08 Aug
08:45AM - 09:00AM Week 5

08:45AM - 09:00AM Staff Briefing (all staff)

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 3

Wed 10 Aug
08:00AM - 05:30PM EduTech Conference

09:00AM - 03:30PM CLC First Aid

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal - Term 3

Thu 11 Aug
08:00AM - 05:30PM EduTech Conference

03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 3

Mon 15 Aug
08:45AM - 09:00AM Week 6

08:45AM - 09:00AM Staff Briefing (all staff)

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 3

Tue 16 Aug
09:00AM - 03:30PM Upper Hume Year 7 Girls Badminton



Wed 17 Aug
09:00AM - 03:00PM Hospitality Immersion Day

09:00AM - 03:30PM CLC Guestspeaker/Scavenger Hunt

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal - Term 3

06:00PM - 07:30PM School Council Meeting

Thu 18 Aug
03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 3

Mon 22 Aug
08:45AM - 09:00AM Week 8

08:45AM - 09:00AM Staff Briefing (all staff)

09:00AM - 03:30PM Upper Hume Year 8 Boys & Girls Basketball

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 3

Tue 23 Aug
08:00AM - 05:00PM Book Week Dress Up Day

Wed 24 Aug
03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal - Term 3

Thu 25 Aug
10:00AM - 12:00PM Year 12 Group Photo

03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 3

Fri 26 Aug
09:00AM - 10:00AM Sport & Recreation Placement Day - Wangaratta Indoor Sports & Aquatic Centre

Mon 29 Aug
08:45AM - 09:00AM Week 9

08:45AM - 09:00AM Staff Briefing (all staff)

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 3

04:00PM - 07:00PM YEAR 9 TO 11 SKI CAMP

Tue 30 Aug
04:00PM - 07:00PM YEAR 9 TO 11 SKI CAMP

Wed 31 Aug
04:00PM - 07:00PM YEAR 9 TO 11 SKI CAMP

09:00AM - 03:30PM Upper Hume Year 9 & 10 Boys & Girls Basketball

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal - Term 3


